NOVAGOLD RESOURCES INC.

NOVAGOLD RESOURCES INC.
ISIN: CAG66987E2069  WKN: 66987E206

Overview

2024/09/13 08:08:07 5y

Price 11.25

3.94 EUR

Difference € 10.18%(0.36) 10,00 ’h
General attributes g 7¢ ‘ N
ISIN CAB6987E2069 ‘ u
Symbol NG 750 hh ||
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR 6.95 J I
Sector Energy / Commodities .W M’ W h m‘m\«l
Security type Stock '\
Market cap (m) 1,365 EUR 5.00 AJM v Nr\
Benchmark S&P 500 ¥

3.75 al "m
Market data ﬂ.llj
Bid (Bid size) 4.024 EUR (5,000) 230 4
Ask (Ask size) 4.072 EUR (5,000)
Open 3.94 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 3.94 EUR
Low 3.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.576 EUR gézrgztl?:r;;bsoet:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 3 | on sector | on market
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/09/11 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Related Futures - 2024/09/09 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Related Options - 2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA66987E2069&ID_NOTATION=5545207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CA66987E2069&ID_NOTATION=5545207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdc1b8f651e79bf519366c0a59bdd043bd64c4de26734e51104294c5d6e1de08&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cbdcd6eeb7a97c84a&time=1726414144&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4163b9fe34e145177ac4040e84c510530967d192659f7c6ca6b9fce64be576c1&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c5251b682764b47c6&time=1726414144&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b635b3ae3acec63c9b4cac1b10b0045fc12f20e53df5c853b68b0d2b6a3235b&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16e81dca8caf36e57&time=1726414144&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4244878efd129de7885e8d306f944e50f8ac6c4b4abf899b46d782776568cf50&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7a3a64e7d5a4005fb&time=1726414144&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=117a1cd7195f59fe1331a65a24a36a583d8d96d9a563026b3f4b213bae0ac229&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=637412e2dfa6350b4&time=1726414144&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/13 08:08:07

Price
3.94 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

€ 10.18%(0.36)

CA66987E2069

NG

Berlin

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,365 EUR

S&P 500

4.024 EUR (5,000)
4.072 EUR (5,000)

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%)
Perf (abs.)
Beta -
Volatility

ERSTE

Group

+75.89%
+1.70

60.92

3.94 EUR
3.94 EUR
3.94 EUR
3.576 EUR
0
0.00
3
0
1y 3y
+7.65% -31.53%
+0.28  -1.81
5756  48.81

11.25
10.00

8.75

7.50 kh
6.25 .W

5.00
3.75

2.50

\ ¥
) Lt Y. \«\N,\h ,

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NOVAGOLD RESOURCES INC.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
NYSE MKT

Munich

Date

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/

Time

22:26

22:00

20:07

22:00

08:03

Price

4.048 EUR 0.00

6.11 CAD 1.53

4.012 EUR 0.00

452USD 6.75

3.94 EUR 0.00

Trading volume
(mio.)

3.52 EUR (0)
3.81 EUR (0)

3.50 EUR (0)

3.22 EUR (32)

4.35 EUR (2024/07/29)
2.08 EUR (2024/02/08)
4.35 EUR (2024/07/29)
2.08 EUR (2024/02/08)

Number of
trades

1

1,244

12,594
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5545207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21172754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10765661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8220926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9460174

NOVAGOLD RESOURCES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/ 08:20 3.938 EUR 0.00
13
2024/09/ 19:31 4.018 EUR 0.00
13
2024/09/ 08:08 3.94 EUR 0.00
13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8115075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128230

NOVAGOLD RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

NOVAGOLD RESOURCES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gregory A.
Lang

David Ottewell

Mélanie
Hennessey

Richard
Williams

Ron Rimelman

Tricia Pannier

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Kaplan
Diane Garrett
Elaine Dorward-
King

Charles McArthur
Daniel Quintanilla
Dawn Whittaker
Ethan Schutt

Hume Kyle

Kalidas V.
Madhavpeddi

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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